GRADUATE
On Campus

Tuition
In-State
Out-of-State
Fees
Books and Supplies
Room and Board (Plan B)
Personal/Miscellaneous
Transportation

TOTAL
In-State
Out-of-State
Off Campus
Tuition
In-State
Out-of-State
Fees

Books and Supplies
Room and Board
Personal/Miscellaneous
Transportation
TOTAL
In-State
Out-of-State

The College of New Jersey

Office of Student Financial Assistance
Post office Box 7718, Ewing, New Jersey 08628-0718
Location - 101 Green Hall; Phone - (609) 771-2211; Fax - (609) 637-5154

Fall Semester

4,729.05
7,043.40
833.95
500.00
4,421.00
750.00
350.00

11,584.00
13,898.35

Fall Semester

4,729.05
7,043.40
833.95
500.00
2,991.00
850.00
900.00

10,804.00
13,118.35

With Parents/Relatives

Tuition
In-State
Out-of-State
Fees
Books and Supplies
Room and Board
Personal/Miscellaneous
Transportation
TOTAL
In-State
Out-of-State

Fall Semester

4,729.05
7,043.40
833.95
500.00
885.50
900.00
850.00

8,698.50
11,012.85

Spring Semester

4,729.05
7,043.40
833.95
500.00
4,421.00
750.00
350.00

11,584.00
13,898.35

Spring Semester

4,729.05
7,043.40
833.95
500.00
2,991.00
850.00
900.00

10,804.00
13,118.35

Spring Semester

4,729.05
7,043.40
833.95
500.00
885.50
900.00
850.00

8,698.50
11,012.85

Yearly Total

9,458.10
14,086.80
1,667.90
1,000.00
8,842.00
1,500.00
700.00

23,168.00
27,796.70

Yearly Total

9,458.10
14,086.80
1,667.90
1,000.00
5,982.00
1,700.00
1,800.00

21,608.00
26,236.70

Yearly Total

9,458.10
14,086.80
1,667.90
1,000.00
1,771.00
1,800.00
1,700.00

17,397.00
22,025.70



	graduate

