The College of New Jersey Office of Student Financial Assistance

Post office Box 7718, Ewing, New Jersey 08628-0718 Location - 101 Green Hall; Phone - (609) 771-2211; Fax - (609) 637-5154

GRADUATE

On Campus			
-	Fall Semester	Spring Semester	Yearly Total
Tuition			·
In-State	4,729.05	4,729.05	9,458.10
Out-of-State	7,043.40	7,043.40	14,086.80
Fees	833.95	833.95	1,667.90
Books and Supplies	500.00	500.00	1,000.00
Room and Board (Plan B)	4,421.00	4,421.00	8,842.00
Personal/Miscellaneous	750.00	750.00	1,500.00
Transportation	350.00	350.00	700.00
TOTAL			
In-State	11,584.00	11,584.00	23,168.00
Out-of-State	13,898.35	13,898.35	27,796.70
Off Campus			
-	Fall Semester	Spring Semester	Yearly Total
Tuition			•
In-State	4,729.05	4,729.05	9,458.10
Out-of-State	7,043.40	7,043.40	14,086.80
Faas	833.05	833.05	1 667 90

ran semester	Spring Semester	rearry rotar
4,729.05	4,729.05	9,458.10
7,043.40	7,043.40	14,086.80
833.95	833.95	1,667.90
500.00	500.00	1,000.00
2,991.00	2,991.00	5,982.00
850.00	850.00	1,700.00
900.00	900.00	1,800.00
10,804.00	10,804.00	21,608.00
13,118.35	13,118.35	26,236.70
	4,729.05 7,043.40 833.95 500.00 2,991.00 850.00 900.00	4,729.05 4,729.05 7,043.40 7,043.40 833.95 833.95 500.00 500.00 2,991.00 2,991.00 850.00 850.00 900.00 900.00 10,804.00 10,804.00

With Parents/Relatives

	Fall Semester	Spring Semester	Yearly Total
Tuition			
In-State	4,729.05	4,729.05	9,458.10
Out-of-State	7,043.40	7,043.40	14,086.80
Fees	833.95	833.95	1,667.90
Books and Supplies	500.00	500.00	1,000.00
Room and Board	885.50	885.50	1,771.00
Personal/Miscellaneous	900.00	900.00	1,800.00
Transportation	850.00	850.00	1,700.00
TOTAL			
In-State	8,698.50	8,698.50	17,397.00
Out-of-State	11,012.85	11,012.85	22,025.70